CII TD2 Series Commercial or Military Time Delay Relay
With Fixed or Adjustable Delay On Operate or Release
1
Product Facts
� Pending qualification to:
MIL-PRF-83726/28,
MIL-PRF-83726/29,
MIL-PRF-83726/30 &

S= Solder Hook Terminals
Note: Mil-spec models have “Y” type enclosure.
Part Numbering System
Mil-Spec Types (Qualification Pending) Commercial Types
Typical Commercial Part Number TD2 28C- 1001 P Y
Series:
TD2 = Time delay relay with 2 pole, 10A output
Commercial Model:
28C = Fixed, Delay on Operate (COTS version of M83726/28)
29C = Fixed, Delay on Release (COTS version of M83726/29)
30C = Adjustable, Delay on Operate (COTS version of M83726/30)
31C = Adjustable, Delay on Release (COTS version of M83726/31)
Time Delay Range (Within 0.1 to 600 seconds):
For fixed types, the delay is expressed in milliseconds in a four-
digit code. The first three digits are significant. The fourth is the
number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 5002 is 50 seconds.
For adjustable types, the delay decade range is expressed in
milliseconds in a four-digit code represesnting the upper limit of
the range. The first three digits are significant. The fourth is the
number of zeros following the first three.
Example: 1001 is 1 second, so the range is 0.1 to 1 second.
Terminals:
P= Socket Pin Terminals
S= Solder Hook Terminals
T= Solder Pin Terminals
Enclosure
W = Mounting Studs
X = Horizontal Flange Mount
Y = Raised Vertical Flange Mount
Z = No Mount
9-1773447-6–PDF–TW–3-08
Catalog  9-1773447-6 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000